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25 Jahre
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Erstsendedatum:

08.06.2018

Anlage
Musikwerke

Autor:

Alexander
Schweitzer

60 Minuten

Pos.

Musiktitel

Dauer

Timecodes

Komponist

Bearbeiter

Interpret

Plattenmarke

Labelcode

Katalog-Nr./
EAN-Nr.

Verlag

Sentimental journey

00:00:15:00

00:00:00:00 bis
00:00:15:00

Brown, Lester
Raymond; Homer,
Benjamin; Green,
Bud

Wesselburg, Loy

Wesselburg, Loy

Manuskript GEMA
106329

Sentimental journey

00:02:37:00

00:01:35:00 bis
00:02:25:00
00:03:52:00 bis
00:04:45:00
00:41:12:00 bis
00:41:46:00
00:45:13:00 bis
00:45:33:00

Brown, Lester
Raymond; Homer,
Benjamin

Rabe, Bernd

Erwin Lehn und sein
Sudfunk-
Tanzorchester

89361

Chappell Morris Ltd

Wochenend und
Sonnenschein

00:00:14:00

00:14:20:00 bis
00:14:34:00

Ager, Milton

Comedian
Harmonists (Berliner
Gruppe 1927-1935)

Zyx-Records

06350

0090204643424

FDH/Ager, Yellen &
Bornstein

Inner belief

00:00:35:00

00:20:17:00 bis
00:20:52:00

Mottram, Paul

The English Session
Orchestra

Cavendish Music

07053

CAVCD 207

Cavendish Music

Coppelio

00:01:35:00

00:22:05:00 bis
00:22:09:00
00:22:29:00 bis
00:22:41:00
00:23:18:00 bis
00:23:30:00
00:55:20:00 bis
00:55:32:00
00:55:34:00 bis
00:55:45:00
00:56:03:00 bis
00:56:47:00

Caillon, Florence

Caillon, Florence

KOSINUS

07131

Monfrina della gra

00:00:31:00

00:31:33:00 bis
00:32:04:00

Volksweise

Bianchi, Pietro

Bianchi, Pietro

WELTBILD

04641

4017507020765

Murder on the Orient
Express (Mord im Orient
ExpreR) (Film,

00:00:33:00

01:45:54:00 bis
01:46:27:00

Bennett, Richard
Rodney

ensemble

07038

0095115986721

10

Funky Interlude

00:00:49:00

01:48:30:00 bis
01:49:07:00
01:50:45:00 bis
01:50:57:00

Edjouma, Lee James

Ensemble

GUM
COLLECTIONS

27625

GMT8080

11

West to east (a)

00:01:19:00

01:51:18:00 bis
01:52:37:00

Desai, Nainita; Laws,
Malcolm

Ensemble

BBC Production
Music

27926

BBCPMO003

12

Coppelio

00:01:13:00

01:24:50:00 bis
01:25:02:00
01:25:32:00 bis
01:26:23:00
01:27:18:00 bis
01:27:28:00

Caillon, Florence

Caillon, Florence

KOSINUS

07131

13

Trampolino

00:00:10:00

01:57:15:00 bis
01:57:25:00

Rochelle, Laurent

Leibovitz, Frédéric

CMG

10347

CEZ4085/CEZ4086

Fréderic Leibovitz
Editeur (FLE)

14

Sentimental journey

00:00:22:00

01:59:13:00 bis
01:59:35:00

Green, Bud; Brown,
Lester

Orchester Billy
Vaughn

Metronome

00270

2870173




